Staff Selection Commission (SR) Chennai

Recruitment of Sub-Inspectors in Delhi Police, CAPFs and Assistant Sub-Inspectors in CISF
Examination,2017 - Declaration of Medical Examination Result for short listing candidates for
Document Verification.

SOUTHERN REGION MALE CANDIDATES

Sl.

No Roll Number Name of the Candidate Catl Gender
1 8002000026 RAPARTHI SUBRAHMANYAM 6 2
2 8002000387 MANENDRA K RANE 1 2
3 8002000409 KAMAL KANT 6 2
4 8002000462 KOTTAM CHANDRAPRAKASH REDDY 9 2
5 8002000576 POOJARI SANTOSH KUMAR 6 2
6 8002000675 MARAMREDDY ANIL REDDY 9 2
7 8002001147 POLINENI RATNAKAR RAO 9 2
8 8002001223 SURAJ CHAUHAN 1 2
9 8002001572 BANDA HARIHARA 6 2
10 8002001606 AMIT KUMAR 9 2
11 8002001609 S RAJA YOGEESH 6 2
12 8002002656 N UMESH 2 2
13 8002003966 RAVI BENIWAL 1 2
14 8002004043 SANJEEV KUMAR 1 2
15 8002005187 NAVRATAN PRAJAPAT 6 2
16 8002005488 KOLA VIJAYA KUMAR 6 2
17 8002005683 HARISH SIRIPURAPU 6 2
18 8002005690 SIMHADHRI DILEEP 6 2
19 8002006536 BALE NAGENDRA BABU 6 2
20 8002006567 NEERUTI ANAND 6 2
21 8002006795 KURNA GANESH 6 2
22 8002007156 NAMALA MEHAR CHAITANYA 9 2
23 8002007421 TEELLA BUDDHI 6 2
24 8002007475 DASARI KIRAN KUMAR 1 2
25 8002007543 ROHITASH KUMAR 1 2
26 8002007554 ENUGU ANIL 6 2
27 8002007695 ANIL KUMAR GURRAM 6 2
28 8002009239 NAVEEN BOMMALA 2 2
29 8002009555 KULDEEP SINGH GURJAR 6 2
30 8002009698 MADDELA SATHEESH 6 2
31 8002009716 VIKAS SIWACH 9 2
32 8002009734 SHUBHAM 9 2
33 8002010139 PRADEEP KUMAR 6 2
34 8002010154 AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY 9 2
35 8002010427 VINEET KUMAR SHARMA 6 2
36 8002010539 DEVENDER KUMAR 6 2
37 8002010708 UTKARSH YADAV 6 2
38 8002010732 RAHUL KUMAR 1 2
39 8002010925 PANKAJ MEENA 2 2
40 8002011606 SANTRAJ 1 2
41 8002011607 SATISH KUMAR YADAV 6 2
42 8002011615 SHUBHANSHU SINGH 1 2
43 8002011974 KANURI SRI SAl SUNDEEP 9 2
44 8002012118 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV 6 2
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8002012136
8002012272
8002012394
8002012396
8002012597
8002012793
8002012806
8002013250
8002013298
8002013454
8002013461
8002013505
8002014032
8002014308
8002015184
8003001227
8006000687
8006001291
8007000076
8007000215
8007000315
8007000336
8007001284
8007001529
8007001625
8007001939
8007002358
8007003577
8007004406
8007004417
8007004789
8007005008
8007005096
8007005443
8007005567
8007005927
8007006614
8008000499
8008001085
8201000143
8201000315
8201000368
8201001184
8201001295
8201001346
8201001518
8201001720
8201001877
8201001879
8201002853
8201002864
8201003506
8201003537
8201003582

ARUN CHOUHAN

ANIL KUMAR

HANSRAJ MEENA

SUSHIL KUMAR
PARDEEP

MRIDUL VERMA
CHANDAN KUMAR SINHA
NEERAJ KUMAR JORWAL
ASHISH YADAV

RAHUL YADAV

NAVEEN

RAVINDER RAVAL
SATYAPAL

PRAMOD KUMAR

SHASHI KUMAR

BENDU LOKESH
YAKASIRI VIJAYA KUMAR
UMAMAHESH G
RAVINDER KUMAR
VENKATESWARA RAO DAVILI
PEDADA SHANMUKHA RAO
RETTANGI ARUN

NARESH DAHIYA
SURUPALLI AKSHAY KUMAR
DALAI RAJESH

ASHISH KUMAR
BALIREDDI SRINIVAS
BIRENDER

ASHUTOSH KUMAR
KISHORE P

DEEPAK

KRISHNA MOHAN MISHRA
RIPUNJAY RAJ
MAYENGBAM JITEN SINGH
VIKAS

BANKA BHANU SATISH
YOGESH KUMAR

DINESH KATURI
SRIRAMULA KRANTHI KUMAR
ASHISH MISHRA

MANAK SINGH

ANTONY BRITTO A
NAVJOT JOSH
BHARANIDHARAN
KAVIKUMAR K
PAULGUNA

J ARUN KUMAR
GNANASUNDARAM R

T KARTHEEPAN

ANKIT KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR

VIKAS KUMAR

RAHUL BALHARA

RAHUL KHANGWAL
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8201003658
8201003766
8201004354
8201004640
8201004898
8201004915
8201005348
8201005642
8201006149
8201006415
8206000906
8206001008
8206001506
8206002054
8401000352

NITIN KUMAR SINGH
DHARM VEER CHAUHAN
ABHISHEK RAJ
ASHU KUMAR SINGH
RAHUL SURELA
HARI RAM MEENA
VIJAY KUMAR
SUDHIR

ANKIT

AMITESH RAY
PRABHAKARAN
PONMUDI
ATCHUTHAMENON
RAHUL GHANGHAS
KRITANJAY SINGH
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